
 
 

 

BID TAB & PLAN HOLDERS SUMMARY  Page 1 of 1 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    
Project Name: C0122B - Building 203 Select Demolition  

Bid Due Date: 6/5/2019 @ 2:00 PM Engineers Estimate:  $N/A  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 6/10/2019  

 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER Base Bid ALT 01 ALT 02 
Industrial trading Group $55,000.00 $29,500.00 $4,000.00 
Hayden Wrecking $44,135.00 $39,825.00 $13,800.00 
Korte & Luitjohan  $101,325.00 $38,940.00 $16,992.00 

 
 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Hayden Wrecking  

Approved Award Amount:  $44,135.00  

 
 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST    
 

CONTRACTOR PHONE ADDRESS 
Bid Dogs Contracting 618-791-0129 33837 Woodgate Ct., Brighton, IL 62012 
Greentrack, LLC 618-585-3387 300 W. Morgan, Bunker Hill, IL 62014 
Hayden Wrecking 618-874-8318 4201 St. Clair Ave., Washington Park, IL 62203 
Industrial Trading Group, Inc. 314-436-3000 818 Lafayette Ave., St. Louis, MO 63104 
Korte and Luitjohan 618-654-9877 12052 Highland Rd., Highland, IL 622249 

 
 


